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] = HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND POTEHTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE

2 = POTEMTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAKD CACULATOR VER 1.1

3 = NOT HIGHLY ERODIBLE | WIKD EROSIION ! WATER EROSION
FHF C [ HEL K K T  SLOPE- PERCEN SLOPE--LENGTH
ST HEOL SOIL KAME 7 VALUE VALUE CLASS VALUE VALUE VALUE HIK. mAX. HIN.  MAX.
ARARAE RARARARARAARRAARAR R ARk hAKAK RRARAR AkkAk ARRARA AkkAAk hAkik KARAAR ARiik hhhAhk RARkAR
BR BROOKSTUH 1 100 49EREUR 180 0.23 5 U 2 0 400
BS BROCKSTON 1 100 JCERROR 166 0.28 5 { 2 0 400
CR  CROSBY 1 100 CoERROR 130 0.43 3 0 3 0 300
(SB2  CROSBY 1 S0 S6ERROR 150 0.43 3 2 6 100 300
CSB2  HMIAMI 1 50 C6ERROR 130 0.37 4 2 6 100 300
FCA  FIKCASTLE 1 100 56 ERROR 160  0.37 5 0 3 ) 300
FOR  FOX I 150 CoERROR 180 0.37 5 0 2 0 300
FOBZ  FOY 1 100 S6ERROR 180 0.37 4 2 ¢ 100 250
FOC2  FOX I 100 CHERROR 180 0.37 4 6 12 75 200
FXC3  FOX 1 100 4GERROR 160 0.32 3 R 7 200
GN GENESEE 1 100 CHERROR 180 0.37 g 0 2 0 400
G5 GEMESEE VARIANT 1 100 86ERROR 180 0.24 5 0 2 0 400
HEF ~ HENNEPIM 1 100 CoERROR 130  0.32 3 25 5D 20 200
HC MAHALASVILLE VARIA 1 100 3GERROR 130 0.28 3 0 2 0 400
HEA MARTINSVILLE 1 100 C6ERROR 130 0.37 5 i 2 0 400
B2  HARRTINSVILLE 1 10 SoERRUR 120 0.37 5 2 b 100 300
B2 HI4Hl 1 100 C6ERROR 130 0.37 4 Z 6 100 300
HC2  HIAHI 1 100 S6ERROR 180 0.37 ; b 12 75 200
W02 HIAARI 1 100 CoERROR 180 0.3 - 12 13 35 100
HHE2  HIAMI 1 100 S6ERROR 180 0.37 4 13 25 30 100
N5B3  MIAHI 1 100 43ERROR 18 0.37 3 2 6 100 300
W3C2  MIAHI 1 100 4GERROR 180 0.37 3 5 1275 200
NSD3  MIANI 1 190 4SERROR 130 0.37 3 12 18 35 100
0CA  OCKLEY 1 100 56 ERROR 180 0.37 S i 2 0 400
0CE2  OCKLEY I 100 S6ERROR 180 0.37 S 2 6 100 200
054  OCKLEY 1 100 G6ERROR 160 0.37 5 0 2 0 400
0382  OCKLEY 1 100 S6ERROR 180 0.37 g 2 6 100 300
kA RAGSDALE 1 100 3IBERROR 150 0.28 g i 2 0 400
RN RENSSEL AER 1 100 48ERROR 180 0.32 S 0 2 0 400
RUB2Z  RUSSELL 1 100 CGERROR 180 0.37 5 2 b 100 300
RUCZ  RUSSELL 1 100 SoERROK 1t 0.37 5 b 12 75 200
SH SHOALS 1 101 S6ERROE 160 0.37 5 U i ) 400
HE NHITAKER I 100 ERROR 130 0.37 g 0 2 0 400
AER ZENIA 1 100 ERROR 160 0.37 5 ) 2 0 400 0
~EBZ  &ERIA I 100 ERROR 180 0.37 5 2 b 100 200
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HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAKD CLASSES - HIGHLY ERODIBLE AND

L5- VRLUE
HIN. MAX.  8T/RK CLASS
kkhki ARRAR  Afhkk AR
G.000 0.3040.794 3
0.000 0.304 0.794¢ 3
0.000 0.3%390.310 2
0.201 1.164 0.310 2
0.201 1.164 0.480 2
0.000 0.399 0.601 3
0.000 0.279 0.480 3
0.201 1.063 0.480 2
0.562 2.551 0.480 1
0.5¢2 2.8510.417 1
0.000 0.304 0.601 3
0.000 0.3040.926 3
2.63¢ 25.206 0.417 1
0.000 0.304 0.476 3
0.000 0.304 0.601 3
0.201 1.14 0.601 2
0.201 1.164 0.480 2
0.562 2.551 0.480 ]
1.067 3.434 0.480 1
1.881 G5.690 0.480 1
0.201 1.164 0.360 2
0.562 2.551 0.360 |
1.067 3.424 0.360 1
0.000 0,204 0.601 3
0.201 1.164 0.601 2
0.000 0.3040.601 3
0.201 1.l64 0.601 2
0.000 0.304 0.794 3
0.000 0.304 6.694 3
0.201 1.1564 0.601 2
0.582 2.551 0.601 2
0.000 0.204 0.601 3
0.000 0.2040.601 3
0.000 0.2040.601 3
0.201 1.164 0.001 2
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